SOUP (VEG.)

Sweet Corn Soup 60/-
Mixed Veg Soup 60/-
Tomato Soup 60/-
Clear Soup Rs 60/-
SNACKS (VEG.)

Onion Pakoda 120/-
Chilly Pakoda 120/-
Capsicum Pakoda 120/-
French Fries 120/-
Crispy Potato 120/-
Gobhi Manchurian 200/-
Paneer Chilly 250/-
Paneer 65 250/-
Paneer Kebab 250/-
Garlic Paneer 250/-
Bread Roll 120/-
Masala Papad 100/-
Peanut Masala 120/-

MRAIN COURSE (VEG.)

Aloo Tamatar 120/-
Aloo Gobhi 120/-
Aloo Baigan 120/-
Aloo Capsicum 120/-
Aloo Matar 120/-
Aloo Gajar Matar 120/-
Bhindi Do Pyaza 120/-
Mixed Ve getcl:lle 150/-
Cal)]:mge Vegetn]:le 100/-
Kadai Paneer 150/-
Palak Paneer 150/-
Matar Panecer 150/-
Shahi Paneer 160/-
Dal 100/-
Cl:toley 1560/-
VEG THAU

2 (Veg Gravies), 1.(Dal), Roti,
Rice, Curcl, Cl’lutnoy, Picl:lo,
Sulnd. Pnpa(l, Sweet
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INDIAN BREADS

C]‘lapnti 15/-
Paratha 30/-
Poori (4) 40/-
Missi Roti 25/-
SNACKS (NON-VEG.)
Chicken Kebab 250/-
Chicken 65 250/-
Chicken Chilly 250/-
Chicken Manchurian 250/-
Chicken Sukka 250/-
Garlic Chicken 250/-
Egg Kebab 120/-
Egg 65 120/-
Egg Omelette 120/-
Boiled Eggs (3) 100/-
Egg B]:luriee 120/-
Fish Fry 250/-
MAIN COURSE (NON-VEG.)
Chicken Curry 150/-
Chicken Masala 150/-
Butter Chicken 150/-
Chicken in Green Gravy 150)/-
Egg Curry 150/-
Fish Curry 150/-
NON-VEG THAU

1 (Veg Gravy), 1(Egg/Chicken Gravy),
| (Dal), Roti, Rice, Curd,

Chutney, Pickle,Salad, Papad,

Sweet 350/-

300/-
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BREAKFAST
Plain Dosa
Masala Dosa
Idli (3 pes)
Vada (2 pes)
Uttapam

Poha

Poori Bhaiji
Upma

Bread Omelette
OmeletteParatha
Fresh Sandwich
Veg Sandwich
Bread Jam
Bread Butter
Bread Pakoda

BEVERAGES/ DRINKS

Fresh Lime Soda

Fresh Lime Water/ Lemonade

Soft Drink (small)
Soft Drink (500 ml)
Tea

Coffee

Milk (200 ml)
Butter Milk

Soda

Sweet Lassi

Cold Coffee
Kokum Juice
Mineral Water
Disposable Glass

50/-
80/-
60/-
60/-
70/-
60/-
120/-
70/-
120/-
120/-
70/-
70/-
50/-
50/-
120/-

50/-
30/-
30/-
50/-
20/-
25/-
50/-
30/-
40/-
50/-
50/-
30/-
30/-
10/-

RICE
Steamed Plain Rice
Jeera Rice

Mixed Veg Pulao
Masala Rice
Curd Rice

BIRYANI

Veg Biryani

Egg Biryani
Chicken Biryani

RAITA

Boondi Raita
Veg Raita
Onion Raita
Cucumber Raita
Plain Curd

€EXTRAS

Maggi ( Plain/ Veg)
Veg Fried Rice
Chowmein

Pav Bhaiji

Vada Pav

Samosa

Veg Pasta

Aloo Tikki

Bread Pakoda

SWEET (1Bowl)
Gulab Jamun (2pe)

White Rasgulla(2pe)
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80/-
80/-
100/-
100/-
100/-

200/-
200/-
250/-

60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-

100/-
100/-
120/-
120/-
60/-
60/-
120/-
60/-
120//-

(VB
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lce Cream (Various Types)

Rates as per Order




